
PTO OFFICERS 2017-2018 
 

President Abigail Isbell 871-7099 235-3305 abigail.isbell@gmail.com 

President Elect Laure Murray 533.0734 604-0403 lauremurray01@yahoo.com 

Vice President Brigitte Arthur 871-8011 263-0886                      ​brigitteboy@yahoo.com 

Recording Secretary Jennifer Reed 321-2402 257-8320 jennifermariereed@gmail.com 

Corresponding Secretary Ariel Pusateri 315-7769 arielpusateri@gmail.com 

Treasurer Katherine Mulligan 871-9539 379-2179 klmulligan4@gmail.com 

Auditor Caroline Perez             (617)791-4167 carolineguerrero@hotmail.com 

Public Relations Julie Coyne 673-7399 juliecoyne0107@gmail.com 

Immediate Past President Julie Mussman 376-9154 316-2739 juliemussman@gmail.com 

Faculty Representative Jen Reker-Murphy 379-2770 jennifer_reker@hotmail.com 

Principal Marianne Rosemond 321-0703 mrosemond@smshp.com 

Spiritual Advisor Fr.Ken Schartz 321-1207 kschartz72@gmail.com 
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